
 Mirror National and World Championships LDYC July 2013 - Overall Schedule 
Date Sailing Social

Training etc             Collect Charter Boats Prepare Club

Saturday 20 July Measurement Day 1        

Sunday 21 July Measurement Day 2   

Monday 22 July Nationals Day 1     Races 1 and 2 16.00 Day Prizes

Tuesday 23 July Nationals Day 1     Races 3 and 4 16.00 Day Prizes

Wednesday 24 July Nationals Day 1     Races 5 and 6 16.00 Day Prizes

Thursday 25 July Nationals Day 1     Races 7 and 8 16.00 Day Prizes

Friday 26 July Rest Day Rest Day

Saturday 27 July Measurement Day 3

Sunday 28 July Measurement Day 4                        Practice Race

Monday 29 July Worlds Day 1         Races 1 and 2

Tuesday 30 July Worlds Day 2         Races 3, 4 and 5 16.00 Day Prizes   DIY BBQ,   Mirror AGM, IMCA reception(?)

Wednesday 31 July Worlds Day 3         Races 6, 7 and 8 16.00 Day Prizes   Club supper, Irish night

Thursday 1 August Worlds Day 4         Races 9 and 10 16.00 Day Prizes   Club supper, Nations night

Friday 2 august Worlds Day 5         Races 11 and 12

Saturday 3 August Return Charter Boats, pack up, tidy Club

Friday 19 july

xxxx Parade, Mix Waters, Opening, Wines, Canapes

16.00 Day Prizes   Club supper, Anna-Lise Murphy talk (?)

xxxxx Closing Ceremony, prizes, wines and canapes
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